
Harbour Lite Café Menu 
February, 2017 

 
Students Name:  _____________________________________________________  Lunch Room Teacher:  ______________________________ 

 

Prices:  Entrée $4.00    -    Salad $4.00 
PLEASE PLACE ALL ORDERS FOR LUNCH BY 9:00 A.M. ON THE DAY OF, OTHERWISE THERE IS NO GUARANTEE THAT 

YOU WILL BE ABLE TO GET A LUNCH THAT DAY 
**Dessert is now offered on the 2nd and 4th Thursday of the month** 

	
	

 Wednesday, February 01, 2017 Thursday, February 02, 2016 Subtotal 
 
 

 
Entrée: Beef Stew w/ Cornbread ____ 
OR Large Garden Salad ____ 
 

 
Entrée: Grilled ham & Provolone ____ 
             w/ Coleslaw & Chips 
OR Large Garden Salad ____ 
 

 

Tuesday, February 07, 2016 Wednesday, February 08, 2016 Thursday, February 09, 2016 Subtotal 
 
Entrée: Southwest Cobb Salad w/ apples ____ 
OR Large Garden Salad ____ 
 

 
Entrée: Beef & Cheese Burrito ____ 
            w/ Mexican Rice  
OR Large Garden Salad ____ 
 

 
Entrée: Grilled Hot Dog w/ Celery & Chips  ____ 
OR Large Garden Salad ____ 
** Dessert Day ** 

 

Tuesday, February 14, 2016 Wednesday, February 15, 2016 Thursday, February 16, 2016 Subtotal 
 
Entrée: Spaghetti w/ Meat Sauce ____ 
             w/ Garlic Bread 
OR Large Garden Salad ____ 
 

 
Entrée: Sloppy Joe w/ Fruit Salad & Chips ____ 
OR Large Garden Salad  ____ 
 

 
Entrée: BLT Wrap w/ Carrots & Chips ____ 
OR Large Garden Salad  ____ 
 

 

Tuesday, February 21, 2016 Wednesday, February 22, 2016 Thursday, February 23, 2016 Subtotal 
 

Entrée: Egg Roll w/ Mixed Veggies ____ 
 OR Large Garden Salad ____ 
 

 
Entrée: Cinnamon Swirl Pancakes  ____ 
            w/ Sausage & Oranges  
OR Large Garden Salad ____ 
 

 
Entrée: Meatloaf w/ Mashed Potatoes  ____ 
OR Large Garden Salad ____ 
** Dessert Day ** 
 

 

Tuesday, February 28, 2016   Subtotal 
 

Entrée: White Bean Chili  ____ 
             w/ Pineapple Slices and Crackers 
OR Large Garden Salad ____ 
 

 
 

  

 


